PIPE PURGING SYSTEMS
PURGE OXYGEN MONITORS
PIPE STOPPERS
When welding stainless steel, titanium and other corrosion resistant materials, the perfect
environment for welding is paramount to maintaining the corrosion resistant properties. During
the welding process, the weld seam is subjected to heat and air, which causes oxidation, if the
correct processes are not adhered to. For the best results, oxidation must be prevented. The
quality of the exotic corrosion resistant material welding is dependent on the correct purging

RESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANT
500ºC500ºC500ºC500ºC500ºC500ºC500ºC500ºC500ºC
How it works
Both the Heat Resistant Pipe Purge System and the Heat Resistant Rapid Purge™ System
work identically to the standard systems, but are made using a purposely designed Nomex
and Kevlar mix material to withstand the temperatures typically encountered when
welding exotic materials.
Sizing and Specification
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRODUCT SIZES EXPANSION RANGE WEIGHT
PB03/HR Purge Bag Heat Resistant 76 mm 3" 2.48" - 2.95" / 63 - 75 mm 2 lbs. / 1.1 kg
PB04/HR Purge Bag Heat Resistant 100 mm 4" 3.62" - 3.93" / 92 - 100 mm 2 lbs. / 1.2 kg
PB05/HR Purge Bag Heat Resistant 125 mm 5" 4.44" - 4.92" / 113 - 125 mm 2 lbs. / 1.25 kg
PB06/HR Purge Bag Heat Resistant 150 mm 6" 5.43" - 5.90" / 138 - 150 mm 2 lbs. / 1.3 kg
PB07/HR Purge Bag Heat Resistant 175 mm 7" 6.41" - 6.88" / 163 - 175 mm 3 lbs. / 1.4 kg
RP08/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 200 mm 8" 7.48" - 8.46" / 190 - 215 mm 3 lbs. / 1.4 kg
RP10/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 250 mm 10" 9.52" - 10.51" / 242 - 267 mm 3 lbs. / 1.7 kg
RP12/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 300 mm 12" 11.45" - 12.44" / 291 - 316 mm 4 lbs. / 2.1 kg
RP14/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 350 mm 14" 12.51" - 13.50" / 318 - 343 mm 5 lbs. / 2.5 kg
RP16/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 400 mm 16" 14.52" - 15.51" / 369 - 394 mm 5 lbs. / 2.7 kg
RP18/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 450 mm 18" 16.53" - 17.51" / 420 - 445 mm 6 lbs. / 3 kg
RP20/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 500 mm 20" 18.54" - 19.52" / 471 - 496 mm 7 lbs. / 3.4 kg
RP22/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 550 mm 22" 21.77" - 22.71" / 553 - 577 mm 7 lbs. / 3.6 kg
RP24/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 600 mm 24" 22.51" - 23.50" / 572 - 597 mm 8 lbs. / 3.8 kg
RP26/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 650 mm 26" 24.40" - 25.39" / 620 - 645 mm 9 lbs. / 4.5 kg
RP28/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 700 mm 28" 26.41" - 27.40" / 671 - 696 mm 12 lbs. / 5.5 kg
RP30/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 750 mm 30" 28.42" - 29.40" / 722 - 747 mm 13 lbs. / 6 kg
RP32/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 800 mm 32" 30.39" - 31.37" / 772 - 797 mm 17 lbs. / 8 kg
RP36/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 900 mm 36" 34.40" - 35.39" / 874 - 899 mm 20 lbs. / 9.1 kg
RP40/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 1,000 mm 40" 38.99" - 39.96" / 990 - 1,015 mm 21 lbs. / 9.9 kg
RP42/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 1,050 mm 42" 40.27" - 41.25" / 1,023 - 1,048 mm 29 lbs. / 13.2 kg
RP44/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 1,100 mm 44" 44.29" - 45.27" / 1,125 - 1,150 mm 30 lbs. / 13.7 kg
RP48/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 1,200 mm 48" 46.25" - 47.24" / 1,175 - 1,200 mm 33 lbs. / 15 kg
RP54/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 1,371 mm 54" 53.50" - 54.48" / 1,359 - 1,384 mm 39 lbs. / 18 kg
RP60/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 1,524 mm 60" 59.52" - 60.51" / 1,512 - 1,537 mm 44 lbs. / 20 kg
RP72/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 1,828 mm 72" 71.49" - 72.48" / 1,816 - 1,841 mm 61 lbs. / 28 kg
RP80/HR Rapid Purge™ Heat Resistant 2,031 mm 80" 79.48" - 80.47" / 2,019 - 2,044 mm 66 lbs. / 30 kg

RESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANT
450ºC450ºC450ºC450ºC450ºC450ºC450ºC450ºC450ºC
How it works
The gas inlet and outlet are provided with twin sealing discs separated by a flexible, rigid or a spring-type tube. The design
also guarantees that at least one disc will always remain tight to the pipe wall creating a 100% seal. The discs are UV and
temperature-resistant up to 330ºC continuously or up to 450ºC for short periods. The gas is diffused into the chamber via
the built in sintered diffuser and exits through the exhaust holes in the secondary twin disc unit.
This process of gas diffusion provides an even flow of gas and prevents any gas turbulence behind the weld, thereby
minimizing the risk of oxygen in the welding chamber while, at the same time, achieving an extremely short purge time.
These extremely short purge times result in valuable cost savings in gas and time.
Besides the very short purging time, the Silicon Seal System also offers the possibility to cover various nominal pipe
diameters by one pair of baffles enabling highly economic use of the device.
The double seal system can be purchased individually or in kit form for a range of pipe diameters.
Sizing and Specification
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PIPE I/D RANGE HOSE LENGTH
DS16-19 Flex 0.62" - 0.74" / 16 - 19 mm 3.93" / 100 mm
DS19-24 Flex 0.74" - 0.94" / 19 - 24 mm 3.93" / 100 mm
DS24-29 Flex 0.94" - 1.14" / 24 - 29 mm 3.93" / 100 mm
DS29-34 Flex 1.14" - 1.33" / 29 - 34 mm 3.93" / 100 mm
DS34-38 Flex 1.33" - 1.49" / 34 - 38 mm 3.93" / 100 mm
DS38-43 Flexible or Rigid 1.49" - 1.69" / 38 - 43 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm
DS43-48 Flexible or Rigid 1.69" - 1.88" / 43 - 48 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm
DS47-53 Flexible or Rigid 1.85" - 2.08" / 47 - 53 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm
DS52-58 Flexible or Rigid 2.04" - 2.28" / 52 - 58 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm
DS64-72 Flexible or Rigid 2.51" - 2.83" / 64 - 72 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm
DS78-86 Flexible or Rigid 3.07" - 3.38" / 78 - 86 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm
DS90-101 Flexible or Rigid 3.54" - 3.97" / 90 - 101 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
DS100-112 Flexible or Rigid 3.93" - 4.40" / 100 - 112 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
DS120-130 Flexible or Rigid 4.72" - 5.11" / 120 - 130 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
DS124-138 Flexible or Rigid 4.88" - 5.43" / 124 - 138 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
DS144-155 Flexible or Rigid 5.66" - 6.10" / 144 - 155 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
DS150-165 Flexible or Rigid 5.90" - 6.49" / 150 - 165 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
DS197-206 Flexible or Rigid 7.75" - 8.11" / 197 - 206 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
DS209-220 Flexible or Rigid 8.22" - 8.66" / 209 - 220 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
DS246-257 Flexible or Rigid 9.68" - 10.11" / 246 - 257 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
DS260-280 Flexible or Rigid 10.23" - 11.02" / 260 - 280 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
DS290-320 Flexible or Rigid 11.41" - 12.59" / 290 - 320 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
DSK16-165 Complete Kit 0.62" - 6.49" / 16 - 165 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm     5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
DSK16-220 Complete Kit 0.62" - 8.66" / 16 - 220 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm     5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
DSK16-320 Complete Kit 0.62" - 12.59" / 16 - 320 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm     5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
Purge pipes fast with minimal gas usage

• Typical purge times of less than 2 minutes (e.g. an 8" Pipe will
purge to below 0.01% Oxygen in less than 2 minutes)
• High quality silicon sealing disks that prevent them tilting or falling
over inside the pipe
• Guaranteed gas tight seal
• UV and temperature resistant up to 330ºC continuously or 450ºC
for short periods
• Suitable for purging pipes to flanges
FLANGE DOUBLE SEAL SYSTEMS
The perfect solution for purging pipe to flange
HEATHEATHEATHEATHEATHEAT
RESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANTRESISTANT
450ºC450ºC450ºC450ºC450ºC450ºC450ºC450ºC450ºC
Sizing and Specification
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PIPE I/D RANGE HOSE LENGTH
FDS16-19 Flex 0.63" - 0.75" / 16 - 19 mm 3.93" / 100 mm
FDS19-24 Flex 0.75" - 0.94" / 19 - 24 mm 3.93" / 100 mm
FDS24-29 Flex 0.94" - 1.14" / 24 - 29 mm 3.93" / 100 mm
FDS29-34 Flex 1.14" - 1.34" / 29 - 34 mm 3.93" / 100 mm
FDS34-38 Flex 1.34" - 1.50" / 34 - 38 mm 3.93" / 100 mm
FDS38-43 Flexible or Rigid 1.50" - 1.69" / 38 - 43 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm
FDS43-48 Flexible or Rigid 1.69" - 1.89" / 43 - 48 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm
FDS47-53 Flexible or Rigid 1.85" - 2.09" / 47 - 53 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm
FDS52-58 Flexible or Rigid 2.05" - 2.28" / 52 - 58 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm
FDS64-72 Flexible or Rigid 2.52" - 2.83" / 64 - 72 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm
FDS78-86 Flexible or Rigid 3.07" - 3.39" / 78 - 86 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm
FDS90-101 Flexible or Rigid 3.54" - 3.98" / 90 - 101 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
FDS100-112 Flexible or Rigid 3.93" - 4.41" / 100 - 112 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
FDS120-130 Flexible or Rigid 4.72" - 5.12" / 120 - 130 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
FDS124-138 Flexible or Rigid 4.85" - 5.43" / 124 - 138 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
FDS144-155 Flexible or Rigid 5.67" - 6.10" / 144 - 155 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
FDS150-165 Flexible or Rigid 5.91" - 6.50" / 150 - 165 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
FDS197-206 Flexible or Rigid 7.76" - 8.11" / 197 - 206 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
FDS209-220 Flexible or Rigid 8.23" - 8.66" / 209 - 220 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
FDS246-257 Flexible or Rigid 9.69" - 10.12" / 246 - 257 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
FDS260-280 Flexible or Rigid 10.24" - 11.02" / 260 - 280 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
FDS290-320 Flexible or Rigid 11.92" - 12.60" / 290 - 320 mm 5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
FDSK16-165 Complete Kit 0.63" - 6.50" / 16 - 165 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm      5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
FDSK16-220 Complete Kit 0.63" - 8.66" / 16 - 220 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm      5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
FDSK16-320 Complete Kit 0.63" - 12.60" / 16 - 320 mm 4.72" - 2.36" / 120/60 mm      5.90" - 3.93" / 150/100 mm
Features and Advantages
• Self calibrating
• Minimum waiting time. The device tells you exactly
when the residual oxygen concentration of a purge

LENGTH
DIAMETER OF
WATERWAY
MAXIMUM
ALLOWABLE
BACK
PRESSURE
APPROX. WEIGHT
METRIC IMPERIAL MINIMUM MAXIMUM
NYLON EXPANDING PIPE STOPPERS SPECIFICATION
NES38 38 mm 1½" 38 mm 42 mm 36 mm 58 mm n/a solid 15 p.s.i. 1 lbs. / 0.05 kg
NES50 50 mm 2" 48.5 mm 62.2 mm 36 mm 110 mm 0.5" bsp 15 p.s.i. 1 lbs. / 0.05 kg
NES63 63 mm 2½" 65 mm 77 mm 36 mm 110 mm 0.5" bsp 10 p.s.i. 1 lbs. / 0.10 kg
NES75 75 mm 3" 74 mm 86 mm 36 mm 110 mm 0.5" bsp 10 p.s.i. 1 lbs. / 0.10 kg
NES88 88 mm 3½" 82 mm 96 mm 36 mm 110 mm 0.5" bsp 10 p.s.i. 1 lbs. / 0.10 kg
NES100 100 mm 4" 95 mm 105 mm 36 mm 110 mm 0.5" bsp 5 p.s.i. 1 lbs. / 0.15 kg
NES115 115 mm 4½" 114 mm 124 mm 36 mm 110 mm 0.5" bsp 5 p.s.i. 1 lbs. / 0.20 kg
NES125 125 mm 5" 117 mm 127 mm 40 mm 110 mm 0.5" bsp 5 p.s.i. 1 lbs. / 0.20 kg
NES150 150 mm 6" 146 mm 155 mm 42 mm 110 mm 0.5" bsp 5 p.s.i. 1 lbs. / 0.25 kg
PART NO.
PIPE SIZE INTERNAL
NOMINAL DIAMETER
WILL FIT PIPES WITH